Namen

29/10

5/11

12/11

Table 1

19/11

26/11

3/12

10/12

17/12

7

Bendova Karolina

Benes Michael

Bilkova Monika

Hadererova Marie

Janczewski Rafal IN

Kalash Sofiia, Bc.

Kopecky Filip

Krejéi Stépan

Petrosius Justas IN

Pintane Inese, Bc.

Shumilova Sofia

Vybiralova Barbora

Inese

Stepan

Justas

Sofia

Sofia/Rafal

Marie

Michael/Karolina

Barbora




